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New Biology Department Ph.D. Students Fall 2017

      Student Contact Info Mentor
        

  Itamar Grunfield 
EMail: IGrunfield@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   Katya Likhtik   
    

  Ahmet Hatipoglu 
EMail: AHatipoglu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   David Foster   
    

  Devon Lundine 
EMail: DLundine@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   Jill Bargonetti-Chavarria  
    

  Michelle Naidoo 
EMail: MNaidoo@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   Olorunseun Ogunwobi   
    

  Alessandro Rosa 
EMail: ARosa@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   Paul Feinstein   
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  Regis Shanley EMail: RShanley@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   Allyson Friedman       

  Sharmeen Uddin EMail: SUddin@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu   David Foster       Joomla SEO powered by JoomSEF
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